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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1947-48

POST OFFICE ACCOUNT

116

— Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

VOTE—POST AND TELEGRAPH WORKING-
EXPENSES—

£ £ £

Subdivision I.—Postal and Telegraph
Salaries ..

,, II.—Conveyance of Ocean
and Air Mails

„ IV.—Carriage of Mails by
Railway ..

„ VII.—Motor Services and
Workshops

„ VIII.—Maintenance of Post
and Telegraph Build-
ings and Sites and
Capital Expenditure
on Buildings

„ X.—Miscellaneous Services

138,865
23,000

35,000

9,000

181,600
86,645

138,865

23,000

35,000

9,000

181,600
86,645

TOTAL .. 138,865 335,245 474,110

For Services chargeable on the Post Office
Account—continued

£ £ £

VOTE—POST AND TELEGRAPH
WORKING-EXPENSES

Subdivision No. I.—Postal and Telegraph
Salaries

Salaries—

Other Salaries
Payment of increases arising out of the

Arbitration Court's pronouncement 138,865

Total—Subdivision No. I 138,865
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