SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1947–48

POST OFFICE ACCOUNT

	Salaries.	Other Charges.	Total.
VOTE—POST AND TELEGRAPH WORKING- EXPENSES—	£	£	£
Subdivision I.—Postal and Telegraph Salaries ,, II.—Conveyance of Ocean	138,865		138,865
and Air Mails ,, IV.—Carriage of Mails by Railway ,, VII.—Motor Services and	••	35,000	23,000 35,000
Workshops	••	9,000	9,000
on Buildings	••	181,600 86,645	181,600 86,645
TOTAL	138,865	335,245	474,110
For Services chargeable on the Post Office Account—continued	£	£	£
VOTE—POST AND TELEGRAPH WORKING-EXPENSES			
Subdivision No. I.—Postal and Telegraph Salaries Salaries—			
OTHER SALARIES Payment of increases arising out of the Arbitration Court's pronouncement	138,865		
Total—Subdivision No. I		138,865	